Position Other Positions Held

County Supervisor

Chief Of Staff (Board of
Supervisors)

Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)
Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)

Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)

Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)
Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)

Legislative Assistant Il (Board of
Supervisors)

Student Worker -
Graduate/Technical

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Total Wages

$155,948

$155,466

$94,669

$94,109

$90,439

$83,188

$76,800

$56,451

$15,019

$12,048

$7,209

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,813

$59,756

$39,604

$45,504

$38,104

$38,254

$32,565

$28,842

$0

$0

$0



