Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Supervisor		San Diego County	Board Of Supervisors District 1	\$155,948	\$63,813
Chief Of Staff (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board Of Supervisors District 1	\$155,466	\$59,756
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board Of Supervisors District 1	\$94,669	\$39,604
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board Of Supervisors District 1	\$94,109	\$45,504
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board Of Supervisors District 1	\$90,439	\$38,104
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board Of Supervisors District 1	\$83,188	\$38,254
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board Of Supervisors District 1	\$76,800	\$32,565
Legislative Assistant II (Board of Supervisors)		San Diego County	Board Of Supervisors District 1	\$56,451	\$28,842
Student Worker - Graduate/Technical		San Diego County	Board Of Supervisors District 1	\$15,019	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate		San Diego County	Board Of Supervisors District 1	\$12,048	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate		San Diego County	Board Of Supervisors District 1	\$7,209	\$0